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Instructors, Get Connected Through f

Get to know your ASCP better by joining our Facebook page! Receive updates on
upcoming events, newly listed academies, and more! Facebook is a great way to
connect to your Academy and the other local Academies supported by the same

Center. Click on “The ASCP” page and click ‘Join Now’

New Instructors: the New Instructor Facebook Group The Networking Academy
Technical Advocacy team is pleased to announce a new group on Facebook for
USA/Canada Cisco Networking Academy Instructors, focused on engaging, moti-

vating and collaborating to promote student success. Visit the Facebook page and
click ‘Join Now’.

Post-Secondary NetRiders Competition

Instructors: Please inform your students of the amazing opportunity to com-
pete in this year’s NetRiders Competition. Below is the enroliment Key your
students will need in order to register. If you have any questions: please con-
tact Lisa Cappa, Director of Marketing for The ASCP, at Ircappa@bsu.edu or
(765) 4129084

Registration Begins October 1st
Enroliment Key: ps_uscan_2012

Receive National and World Recognition for
your Students AND your Academy!

Please feel free to contact us with any questions or concerns.

Academy Support Center contact information:

Dr. Ron Kovac rkovac@theascp.org
Dr. John Sands jsands@thascp.org

Ms. Kirsten Smith ksmith@theascp.org
Ms. Lisa Cappa Icappa@theascp.org

Mrs. Jordan Goepfrich jgoepfrich@theascp.org
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Have you regis-
tered for our
NetSpace Webi-
nar on Sept.
19th yet?

Don’t worry there
is still time! Sign
up today!

Sign up at: ciscolearn
ing.webex.com/

Under the Live Ses-
sions search function
search “ASCP
NetSpace Webinar”

Click “Register”




